
Godzina

12:28

12:51

13:02

13:09

13:17

13:27

13:42

13:51

13:53

13:54

14:09

14:29

14:39

14:49

15:01

15:04

15:07

15:10

15:22

15:33

15:43

16:05

16:31

16:45

16:46

16:55

Chorzów Batory Dworzec PKP 17:06

17:11

17:44

17:53

17:59

Zabrze Zaborze Wolności 18:04

18:07

18:15

19:04

19:30

Trasa

Będzin Zamek

Dąbrowa Górnicza Centrum

Katowice Rynek

Dąb Silesia City Center

Będzin Zamek

Sosnowiec Dworzec PKP

Katowice Zawodzie Centrum Przesiadkowe

Katowice Dworzec PKP

Dąbrowa Górnicza Reden I

Dąbrowa Górnicza Centrum

Sosnowiec Dworzec PKP

Katowice Dworzec PKP

Katowice Załęże Dwór

Katowice  Pl. Wolności

Bytom Stroszek Zajezdnia

Dąbrowa Górnicza Reden II

Sosnowiec Pogoń Akademiki

Katowice Zawodzie Zajezdnia

Katowice Zawodzie Zajezdnia

Zabrze pl. Wolności

Ruda Śląska Urząd Skarbowy

Ruda Śląska Chebzie Pętla

Świetochłowice Mijanka

Bytom pl. Sikorskiego

Zabrze Zaborze Lompy

Ruda Śląska Chebzie Pętla

Katowice  pl. Wolnści

Sosnowiec Pogoń Akademiki

Bytom Stroszek Zajezdnia

Bytom pl. Sikorskiego

Świetochłowice Mijanka

Chorzów Rynek

Świetochłowice Osiedle Skałka

Bytom Łagiewniki Targowisko


